2018 Bramley 20 Mile 11 February 2018
Female Teams

Team Pos Team / Club Total Time Pos Bib Time Name

1 Windle Valley Runners 7:12:48 90 1479  2:19:38 Dawn Godwin
129 1326 2:25:59 Laura Hales
135 1461  2:27:11 Lisa Faunch

2 Reading Roadrunners 7:14:34 105 1801  2:21:37 Sarah Mcdade
126 1051  2:24:33 Katherine Sargeant
139 1436  2:28:24 Erica Key

3 Winchester & District AC 7:34:58 122 1298 2:24:14 Sarah Gurney
127 1285  2:25:23 Sarah Shedden
299 1778  2:45:21 Caroline Carr

4 Denmead Striders 7:51:09 167 1137  2:30:34 Elizabeth Steward
211 1451  2:36:40 Kirsty Bailey
280 1763  2:43:55 Daniella Offer

5 Bracknell Forest Runners 7:54:38 104 1718  2:21:35 Ellie Gosling
282 1830  2:43:58 Katherine Mulholland
327 1214 2:49:05 Steph Connaire

6 Hart Road Runners 7:56:08 74 1264  2:17:25 Alexa King
261 1757  2:42:38 Priscilla Smee
386 1848  2:56:05 Lorna Sherar

7 Royal Wootton Basset Hounds 7:58:08 141 1483  2:28:36 Sam Kelly
249 1499  2:41:42 Michelle Leighton
321 1039  2:47:50 Hazel Anderson

8 Lordshill Road Runners 8:09:33 65 1456  2:16:00 Sarah Winstone
273 1579  2:43:35 Diane Mattingly
509 1087  3:09:58 Angela Corrie

9 Waverley Harriers 8:14:24 217 1592 2:37:20 Harriet Irving
275 1693  2:43:40 Ruth Lyon
367 1636 2:53:24 Philippa Staddon

10 Ealing Eagles Running Club 8:19:55 115 1790  2:23:22 Melissah Gibson
401 1650 2:57:23 Emily Schmidt
416 1613  2:59:10 Olivia Parker-scott

11 Chippenham Harriers '83 8:35:38 137 1502  2:28:09 Michelle Maxwell
419 1772 2:59:31 Rebecca Waite
496 1014 3:07:58 Lynda Bennett

12 Hatch Warren Runners 8:37:44 267 1064 2:43:14 Danielle Butler
293 1850  2:45:03 Rhianna Stanley
506 1659  3:09:27 Lin Wylie

13 St. Albans Striders 8:45:04 276 1061  2:43:47 Deirdre Heydecker
433 1145 3:00:38 Rose Mcginness
434 1209 3:00:39 Laura Astley

14 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 8:49:54 39 1861  2:12:00 Gail Tyson
510 1862  3:10:03 Gail Tyson
598 1417  3:27:51 Jenny Froud

15 Datchet Dashers 8:59:21 208 1595  2:36:20 Zena Phillips
476 1151 3:05:18 Claire Boyles
554 1139 3:17:43 Liz Macartney
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Team Pos

16

17

18

19

20

Team / Club

Redway Runners

Reading Joggers

Lliswerry Runners

Swindon Striders

Slinn Allstars

Total Time

9:19:09

9:31:37

10:01:33

10:02:37

10:23:46

Pos

199
537
607

390
536
566

511
527
639

498
561
624

591
595
613

Bib
1119

1393
1026

1866
1567
1429

1629
1724
1656

1688
1674
1458

1405
1509
1663

Time

2:34:50
3:14:14
3:30:05

2:56:38
3:14:14
3:20:45

3:10:03
3:12:04
3:39:26

3:08:06
3:20:06
3:34:25

3:25:26
3:27:25
3:30:55

Name

Sarah Lambert
Sadie Galvin

Janet Maidment

Mrs Price
Kate Warren

Danyelle Tovey

Sonja Breese
Roni Margerison

Trudy Hurford

Carole Phillips
Kelly Harvey
Liz Sheppard

Rebecca Oaten
Leoni Murrell

Vicky Gill
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